
Business
 is all about making 

Connections

Together Ready?

Ts&Cs Apply. E&OE

Contact Morné Jordaan on 0214926544 or 
email morne@multiautomation.com

with Business Internet  
Wireless
Enjoy speeds of up to 80 Mbps 
Vodacom Business, your partner of 
choice.



(Optional)

WWW

Voice

Multiple 
concurrent 

users

80Mbps

4Mbps Uncapped

8Mbps Uncapped

10Mbps Uncapped

20Mbps Uncapped

40Mbps Uncapped

80Mbps Uncapped

R999

R999

R999

R999

R1 999

R2 500

R729

R899

R1 224

R1 374

R1 744

R3 499

R599

R799

R899

R999

R1 499

R2 899

R499

R699

R749

R849

R1 255

R2 340

Plans
12 Months  

incl Vat
Installation  

incl Vat
24 Months  

incl Vat
36 Months  

incl Vat

Speeds of 
up to

Includes 
router

Uncapped

The new “business as usual” has proven the business case of having fast, reliable & secure internet connectivity to ensure productivity & business 
continuity in an age of digital acceleration. Business Internet Wireless is a Fibre-like symmetrical connection, with free installation for plans over 24 

months. It includes a router, a static IP address and optional VoIP add on’s, as well as various speeds of up to 80Mbps to choose from to suit your 
business need & budget. Whether you are mobilizing a workforce & require a quick set up for multiple sites, or a small business owner who needs a 

connection for your home office, we have a solution for you

WIRELESS

ENJOY FIBRE-LIKE SPEED FOR YOUR BUSINESS

Free Installation Free InstallationInstallation Applicabile

Contact Morné Jordaan on 
0214926544 or email 
morne@multiautomation.com

Promotional pricing Valid until the 31 March 2021




