



ENJOY FIBRE-LIKE SPEED FOR YOUR BUSINESS

The new "business as usual" has proven the business case of having fast, reliable & secure internet connectivity to ensure productivity & business continuity in an age of digital acceleration. Business Internet Wireless is a Fibre-like symmetrical connection, with free installation for plans over 24 months. It includes a router, a static IP address and optional VoIP add on's, as well as various speeds of up to 80Mbps to choose from to suit your business need & budget. Whether you are mobilizing a workforce & require a quick set up for multiple sites, or a small business owner who needs a connection for your home office, we have a solution for you

Plans	Installation incl Vat	12 Months incl Vat Installation Applicabile	24 Months incl Vat Free Installation	36 Months incl Vat Free Installation
4Mbps Uncapped	R999	R729	R599	R499
8Mbps Uncapped	R999	R899	R799	R699
10Mbps Uncapped	R999	R1 224	R899	R749
20Mbps Uncapped	R999	R1 374	R999	R849
40Mbps Uncapped	R1 999	R1 744	R1 499	R1 255
80Mbps Uncapped	R2 500	R3 499	R2 899	R2 340

Promotional pricing Valid until the 31 March 2021



Contact Morné Jordaan on 0214926544 or email MULTI AUTOMATION morne@multiautomation.com



vodacom business